
COURSE 
CODE 

MPCE-011 

MPCE-012 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

Counselling Sessions for the Programme: MAPC (CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY) 2nd Year 
IGNOU STUDY CENTRE NAME & CODE: NIZAM COLLEGE (01152) -BASHER BAGH -HYDERABAD 

SESSION: JANUAR 2025 CYCLE- Theory Classes 

MPCE-013 

NO.OF 

STUDENTS 

35 

35 

PROPOSED 

35 

4 

4 

4 

DATES 

12.10.2025 
19.10.2025 

26.10.2025 
02.11.2025 
|12.10.2025 
|19.10.2025 

|26.10.2025 
02.11.2025 

12.10.2025 
19.10.2025 

|26.10.2025 

02.11.2025 

Dr. Raju Bolla 

SIGNATURE OF DEPUTY DIRECTOR 

TIME 

Deputy Director 

IGNOU Regional Centre 

Hyderabad-500001 

9 AM -11AM 

9 AM -11AM 

9 AM -11AM 

9 AM -11AM 

11 AM-1PM 

11 AM-1PM 

1.30PM-3.30PM 
1.30PM-3.30PM 
1.30PM-3.30PM 

1.30PM-3.30PM 

Note1: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose 
Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counselling sessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled. 

11 AM-1PM 

11 AM-1PM 

AC NAME 

Dr. ANITHA ARE 

Dr. ANITHA ARE 

Dr. ANITHA ARE 

NO OF SESSIONS 

APPROVED BY RC 

4 

4 

4 

SIGNATURE OF REGIONAL DIRECTOR / 
SÍ. ZI alcell 
Dr. Raju Bolla 

REMARKS 

Deputy Director 

IGNOU Regional Centre 
Hyderabad-500001 
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