## INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

## Counselling Sessions for the Programme: MAPC (CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY) 2nd Year

## IGNOU STUDY CENTRE NAME & CODE: NIZAM COLLEGE (01152) -BASHER BAGH -HYDERABAD

SESSION: JANUAR 2025 CYCLE- Theory Classes

GOVERN NO OR							
COURSE CODE	NO.OF STUDENTS	PROPOSED	DATES	TIME	AC NAME	NO OF SESSIONS APPROVED BY RC	REMARKS
MPCE-011	35	4	12.10.2025	9 AM -11AM	Dr. ANITHA ARE	4	
			19.10.2025	9 AM -11AM			
			26.10.2025	9 AM -11AM			
			02.11.2025	9 AM -11AM			
MPCE-012	35	4	12.10.2025	11 AM-1PM	Dr. ANITHA ARE	4	
			19.10.2025	11 AM-1PM			
			26.10.2025	11 AM-1PM			
			02.11.2025	11 AM-1PM			
MPCE-013	35	4	12.10.2025	1.30PM-3.30PM	Dr. ANITHA ARE	4	
			19.10.2025	1.30PM-3.30PM			
			26.10.2025	1.30PM-3.30PM			
			02.11.2025	1.30PM-3.30PM			

Note1: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose

Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counselling sessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled.

SIGNATURE OF DEPUTY DIRECTOR

डॉ. राजु बौल्ला Dr. Raju Bolla उप क्षोत्रीय निदेशक **Deputy Director** इंग्न क्षेत्रीय केंद्र IGNOU Regional Centre हेदराबाद Hyderabad-500001

SIGNATURE OF REGIONAL DIRECTOR 1/c

्री डॉ. राजु बोल्ला Dr. Raju Bolla उप क्षोत्रीय निदेशक **Deputy Director** इंग्न क्षेत्रीय केंद्र

IGNOU Regional Centre हैदराबाद Hyderabad-500001